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PROTECTION OF CERAMIC INDUSTRIES


187.  SHRI DEVUSINH CHAUHAN:


Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

                                           वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्री
(a) whether the local ceramic manufacturers are suffering from import of ceramic

products;


(b) if so, the details thereof; and


(c) the corrective measures taken by the Government to protect local ceramic industries?


ANSWER


वाणिज्यएवंउद्योग मंत्रालयमेंराज्यमंत्री(श्री सी.आर.चौधरी)
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

(SHRI C.R. CHAUDHARY)


(a): No representation regarding any such issues due to import of ceramic products has been received from ceramic manufacturers.

(b) & (c): Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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